
ET3 & ET5
CABLE TRAY GUIDE

www.ezystrut.com.auAvailable 
Finishes

Cable & Pipe Supports

BEST VALUE
BEST SERVICE
BEST LEAD TIMES
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P
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ET3 Cable Tray

ET3 & ET5 Cable Tray Accessories

ET5 Cable Tray

LOAD PER METRE

SP
A

N 60kg
82kg

3.0m
2.5m
2.0m
1.5m 227kg

128kg

Pre-Galvanised Steel Hot Dip Galvanised SteelGG HH

ET3/5DS Divider Strip ET3/5S Splice Plate

50mm
85mm

600mm
450mm

300mm
150mm

600mm
450mm

300mm
150mm

ET3/5TX Tee/Cross Brkt ET3/5RL Riser Link

ET3/5HD Hold Down SBH & CNH ET3/5RP Radius Plate

Tray 
Size

ET3/5150 
ET3/5300 
ET3/5450
ET3/5600

Length
Required

Fasteners
Required

0.7m
0.9m
1.2m
1.4m

6
6
8
8

Assembly Method

Splice

Internal Riser External Riser

Bend Tee/Cross

LOAD PER METRE

SP
A

N 29kg
40kg

3.0m
2.5m
2.0m
1.5m 116kg

62kg

Hold Down

GG HH GG HH

More Tray Products

CT Cable Tray

Cable Duct

Cable Mesh


